




























































































































































































































































































































































No. Agency Amount Date

1 Jashiktha Ind 59352 20-04-2019 chemical

2 Vaibhavi Ent 29961 25-04-2019 chemical

3 Jashiktha Ind 69128 25-04-2019 chemical

4 Satyam Electronics3920 01-06-2019

5 Prince Hardwear13810 15-06-2019 Mainantance

6 Jashiktha Ind 32235 11-02-2019 chemical

7 Internanational Fire Service31865 10-08-2019 Mainantance

8 Vraj Trading 39000 30-07-2019 academic

9 Pioneer Sports 9541 21-09-2019 academic

10 Uni VNSGU 78570 20-09-2019 academic

11 Kevalam Xerox 47200 06-10-2019 academic

12 Inter College(y.l)9994 22-10-2019 academic

13 Vraj Trading 39000 24-10-2019 academic

14 Shantu Bhai 10350 22-11-2019 Ground

15 Jayesh P chaudhari15250 23-11-2019 academic

16 Ground 1950 22-12-2019 Ground

17 Ground 3900 23-12-2019 Ground

18 Ground 3900 24-12-2019 Ground

19 Ground 3150 25-12-2019 Ground

20 Ground 2100 26-12-2019 Ground

21 Satyam Electric 5590 30-12-2019 Mainantance

22 Uni VNSGU 77670 17-01-2020 academic

23 Pioneer Sports 3600 30-01-2020 academic

24 Nilesh Bhai 100000 25-01-2020 academic

25 Pioneer Sports 6533 13-02-2020 academic

26 New Punjabi Store30090 22-02-2020 academic

27 New Punjabi Store36286 22-02-2020 academic

28 Linkup 8437 24-02-2020 academic

29 Hiren P 37000 27-02-2020 academic

30 Aadity Trading 19690 05-09-2020 Ground

31 Satyam Electronics15000 04-03-2020 Mainantance

32 jitubhai 2000 11-01-2020

33 Satyam Electronics15000 09-03-2020 Mainantance

34 Inter College(y.l)8134 20-02-2020 academic

 Maintainance PLA Year 2019-2020
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GTIN:24AHAPT9651 P1ZM 

covernment Science College, Vankal 

VAIBHAVI ENTERPRISE 

raluko- mangrol ,Dist- Surat. 

1. 

206, Welcome Tower, Opp. Patel Park. Tadwadi, Rander Road, Surat-395009 

Email: - Vaibhavienterprise01@gmail.com 

NO. PARTICULARS 

INVOICE 

STAGE) 

PAID & CANCELLED 

Tele: 9824523222 

LABORATARY MICROSCOPE SERVICES & SPARE 
PARTS(LED ARRANGEMENT&MECHANICAL 

: 1. The Sutex Co-Op. Bank Ltd, A/c No. : 2480091074344 
2. NEFT/IFSC/ RTGS Code: SUTBO248009 

DATE: (6/09/2018 
INVOICE-29 

ORDER-2018/19/379 

Principal 

3. Interest @ 24% will be charged if payment is not made on presentation. 

Govt. Science College, Vankal 
Ta, Mang, Dist. Surat. 

TOTAL - CGST+SGST 

TWENTY NINE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED SIXTY ONE RUPEES ONLY 

GRAND TOTAL 

AMOUNT 

25391.05 

EN 

4570.38 

29961.43 

29961.00 

For VaißkVà Entese 
AsURAT| 

Auth. Siesfory 



1 
2 

ITEMS 

VAIBHAVI ENTERPRISE 

MICROSCOPE SERVICE 
MECHANICAL STAGE 

3 LED LIGHT ARRANGEMENT 

QTY 

29 

2 

29 

RATE 

420.35 

1525.45 

350 

TOTAL 

12190.15 

3050.9 

10150 

25391.05 

GST-18% AMOUNT 

2194.22 14384.38 

549.16 3600.07 

1827 11977.00 

4570.38 29961.43 

TER EN 

PRISA 



Pay 

H. 

Bank of Baroda 

Rupees uy 

Alc No. 

Vaibhat 

SB/2012/UF 

Vankal, Surat - 394330 
RTGS / NEFT IFSC CODE: BARBOVANKAL 

nteiptiEe. 
Tuenhy line thaunl. 

Coaly. 
02850100009802 

Payable at par at all branches in India VNL 

f d/ VALID FOR THREE MONTHS FROM THE DATE OF ISSUE 
CBS 25 4 2o| fdH GII SAVINGS ACCOUNT 

I"000 92 394012533 00980 2 31 

FOR PRINCIPAL GOVERNMENT SCIENCE COLLEGE VANKAL 

or Bearer 

Prrcspal 

Tai. 

Bovenent Science Coteg 
At. Po Va"ATHOSU T¡l. Manarol DistHORISED 

Please sign abov� 



JASHIKTHA INDUSTRIES 
p05,RASH-RAJ RESIDENCY, NEAR GREEN- CITY,PAL-BHATHA GAM 

SURATGUJARAT)-395010 

6STIN:2 AKUPG8650L1ZJ 

GOVERNMENT SCIENCE COLLEGE VANKAL 
ANKAL ,DIST-SURAT. 

SR. 1 ACETIC ACID 
2 ACETONE 

ITEMS 

3 AMMONIA BUFFER 

4 
5 

6 

AMMONIUM SULPHATE 
BARIUM CHLORIDE 

BARFOED REAGENT 
A MOLISCH'S REAGENT 

8 FEHLING'S SOLUTION-A 
9 FEHLING'S SOLUTION-B 

10 BENEDIC'S REAGENT 

11 BAIL'S REAGENT 
12 SELIWANOFF'S REAGENT 

13| A-NAPHTHOL 

14| ETHANOL 
15 PHENYLE HYDRAZINE 

HYDROCHLORIDE 
16 SODIUM ACETATE 

17 GLACIAL ACETIC ACID 

18 METHANOL 
19 BUTANOL 
20 BUFFER TABLETS 
21 BUFFER TABLETS 
22 BUFFER TABLETS 

INVOICE 

23| DEXTROSE 
24| FRUCTOSE 

PAID & ANCELLED 

QUANTITY NO. 

500ML 

500ML 

500ML 

500GM 

500GM 

250ML 

100ML 
500ML 

500ML 
500ML 

250ML 
125ML 
500GM 
500ML 
250GM 

500GM 

500ML 
500ML 
500ML 

500GM 

500GM 

4 

9.2 

1 

5 

1 

1 
1 

4 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

MO-8000654943 

DATE:31/01/2019 
ORDER -2018/19/60 
INVOICE --16 

Principal 

RATE 

254.24 

330.51 

220.34 

203.39 

340.68 

479.66 

300 

322.88 

322.88 
220.34 

300 

200 

1600 
800 

1700 
229.66 

254.24 

222.04 

300 
200 

200 

200 

350 
500 

AMOUNT 

254.24 

Govt. Science College, Vankal 
Ta. Nargrel, Dist. Surat. 

330.51 

220.34 

406.78 

340.68 
959.32 

1500 

322.88 

322.88 

220.34 

600 

800 

1600 
1600 

3400 
229.66 

254.24 
222.04 

300 

200 

200 

200 

350 

FOR JASHAKTIAO0NDUSTRIES 

500 

Auth. Signatory 



INVOICE 

JASHIKTHA INDUSTRIES 
CITY,PAL-BHATHA GAM SURAT(GUJARAT)-395010 

MO-8000654943 

sTIN:24AKUPG8650L1Z| 

DATE:31/01/2019 ORDER -2018/19/60 

INVOICE --16 

SCIENCE 

O, 

ANKAL ,DIST-SURAT. 

461.02 

115.255 

260.17 

4 

260.17 

125ML 

25 FOUCHES REAGENT 

1 

310.17 

310.17 

500ML 

HCL 

26 

902.55 

1 

902.55 

500ML 

27 H2S04 

1 

439.835 

439.835 

500ML 

28 10DINE 

1 

500GM 

1100 

29 LACTOSE 

1100 

440.68 

110.17 

500GM 

30 MALTOSE 

4 

310.17 

125ML 

310.17 

METHYLINE BLUE 

32 

1 

3199.16 

13199,16 

500ML 

33 NITRIC ACID 

500GM 

34 SODIUM NITROPRUSIDE 

737.29 

737.29 

1 

500GM 

200 

200 

35 STARCH 

1 

250GM 

36 SULPHER POWDER 

200 

200 

500ML 

37 

W.B.C 

DILUTING 

SOLUTION 

279.66 

279.66 

1 

500ML 

38 

R.B.C 

DILUTING 

SOLUTION 

3186.45 

637.29 

5 

5KIT 

39 

ANTISERA 

A,B,& 
D 

350 

350 

500ML 

40 HAEME'S SOLUTION 

237.3 

118.65 

2 

250ML 

41 TURK'S SOLUTION 

974.58 

974.58 

5LTR 

42 FORMALDEHYDE 

419.49 

419.49 

1 

500GM 

43 KOH 

877.12 

877.12 

1 

500GM 

44| PICRIC ACID 

30219.56 2719.76 

PAID& CANCELLED 

AMOUNT 

TOTAL SGST 9% 

2719.76 -0.07 

TOTAL IGST 9% ROUNDED OFF 

35659 

NET PAYABLE AMOUNT 

THIRTY 

FIVE 

THOUSAND 
SIX 

HUNDRED 

FIFTY 

NINE 

ONLY 

FOR JASHIKTHA}NDUSTRIES 

Auth. Signatory 

a. 

A.or 
ist. 

Srat. 

Gov, 

Sciençe 

College, 

Vankal 

Principar 

RAJ RESIDENCY, 

NEAR GREEN-

05,RASH-RAJ 

COLLEGE VANKAL 

OVERNMENT 



JASHIKTHA INDUSTRIES 
t5 

RASH-RA RESIDENCY, NEAR GREEN- CITY,PAL-BHATHA GAM 
SURAT(GUJARAT)-394510 

IN:24AKUPG8650L17ZI 

ERNMENT SCIENCE COLLEGE VANKAL 
NKAL, DIST-SURAT. 

ITEMS 
TEST TUBE-25ML18X150 

SEPRATING FUNNEL 50OML 
3 SEPRATING FUNNEL 25OML 

BURETTE-50ML 
5 BURETTE STAND 
6TEST TUBE HOLDER 

7 DROPPER 
8 PIPETTE 5ML 
9 PIPETTE 10ML 

10 GLASS ROAD 

1 WIRE GAUZE WITH FRAME 

12 TEST TUBE HOLDER 

13 PAIR OF TONGUE 

14 FUSION TUBE 

15 THERMOMETER 
16 THIEL TUBE 

17 PIPETTE 25ML 
18| FILTER PAPER RIM 

19 ASPIRATOR BOTTLE 10LTR PQLY 

AMOUNT 

TOTAL SGST 9% 

TOTAL IGST 9% 

ROUNDED OFF 

INVOICE 

NET PAYABLE AMOUNT 

PAID & CANCELLED! 

THIRTY THREE THOUSAND FOUR 
HUNDRED SIXTY NINE ONLY 

QUANTITY 
100 

u:-21||12olg 

1 

1 

20 

20 

20 

24 

10 

10 

24 

48 

40 

40 

10 

25 

40 

3 

3 

MO-8000654943 

DATE:16/01/2019 
ORDER -2018/19/598 

INVOICE --09 

RATE 

Principat 

8.47 
269.55 

161 
132.20 

337.29 

16.95 

11.87 

44.91 

44.91 
19.49 

13.56 

16.95 
74.58 

72.05 
103.39 

35.59 

46.61 

1355.93 

1059.35 

Govt. Science Cqllege, Vankat 
Ta. Mangrot, Qist. Sura. 

TOTAL 
847 

269.55 

161 

2644 
6745.80 

339 

284.88 

449.10 

449.10 

467.76 

650.88 

678 

2983.20 

360.25 
1033.90 

889.75 

1864.40 
4067.79 

3178.05 

28363.41 

2552.70 

2552.70 

+0.177 

33469.00 

FOR JASHIKÁGNRIES 

ATSAhato 



Tax Ivoice 

513 

Date: I3B 

Party 5TN N: 

334 

123 2H PAID & CANCELLED 

CPs 

Princigel 

Total 

IrvOice 

Amount 
to 

Words: 

SST 



cila oic2 

dà 2lssi -ls -^I_e diGR 

lo 

O00294 

diGHZ : 

'oo0 297) 

dáy:-6-9 

ly cts-ta 

VANe1 



Bank of Baroda 

Rupees y 

Alc No. 

SB/2012/UF 

Vankal, Surat - 39433, 
RTGS / NEFT !FCC CODF ÀRBVAtKAl. 

02850100009802 

Payabie at par at all branct:s in Inda 

000 9?4 

VALID i iEE MOtit3 FROtA THE DATE CF IA 

CBS 
f¯rH gIT SAVINGS ACCOUNT 

243533; 009&02 

1 5|o6 20 

13,810 

1 

or Beare 

FOR PRINCIPAL GOVERNMENT SCIENCE COLLEGE VANKAL 

Prncpal 
GovernMent ^cence Cole 

At. Po AlaAkaiseD 
Tal.Mangrolbist. Sura 



JASHIKTHA INDUSTRIES 5,RASH-RA RESIDENCY, NEAR GREEN- CITY,PAL-BHATHA GAM I SURAT(GUJARAT)-395010 sTIN:24AKUPG8650L1Z1 

OVERNMENT SCIENCE COLLEGE VANKAL ANKAL ,DIST-SURAT. 

SR. 
1 1000 micro litre(Tip Box) 

ITEMS NAME 

2 200 micro litre(Tip Box) 

3 1000 uL(pk-500pes) 

4| 200 uL(pk-1000pes) 

6 

Micropipette tips: 

5|5 mL (pk-100pes) 

7 

9 

Micropipettes Variable volume 
2-20 uL 

20-200 uL 

8 100 -1000 uL 

1000-5000 uL 
10 Hortzontal Pipette stand 

11 Vertical Pipette stand 
12 | For 25 mm diameter tubes 18 

holes (Test tube racks) 
13 For 20 mm diameter tubes 

20holes(Test tube racks) 
14 For 15 mm diameter tubes 

18holes(Test tube racks) 

INVOICE 

15 20 mL Volumetric Pipettes 
16 05 mL Volumetric Pipettes 

| . a. À, Hiaalu (aisa) 

QUANTITY 

3 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

15 

2 

20 

20 

52 

5 

5 

MO-8000654943 

DATE:11/02/2019 
ORDER -2018/19/14 

INVOICE --18 

RATE 

136.45 

101.70 

389.84 

531.36 

671.20 

1233.05 

1233.05 

1233.05 

2139.83 

142.37 

479.66 

186.44 

186.44 

88.98 

46.61 

40.67 

TOTAL 

Principal 

409.35 

305.1 

389.84 

531.36 

671.20 

1233.05 

1233.05 

1233.05 

2139.83 

2135.55 

959.32 

3728.80 

3728.80 

4626.96 

233.05 

203.35 

Paid and CancelledoR JASHJKTHYNDUSTRIES 
Auth. Signatory 

GOvt. Science College. Vankal 

Ta. Mangrol, Dist. Surat. 



JASHIKTHA INDUSTRIES 
G05,RASH-RAI RESIDENCY, NEAR GREEN- CITY, PAL-BHATHA GAM | SURAT(GUJARAT)-395010 

STIN:244, KUPG8650L.12) 

GOVERNMENT. SCIENCE COLLEGE VANKAL 
VANKAL ,DIST-SURAT. 

17 1000 mL Seperating funnel 

18 250 mL Seperating funnel 
19 50 mL graduated (Burette) 
20 Durham's tubes (vials) 

AMOUNT 

TOTAL SGST 9% 

TOTAL IGST 9% 

ROUNDED OFF 

NET PAYABLE AMOUNT 

INVOICE 

THIRTY TWO THOUSAND TWO 

HUNDRED THIRTY FIVE ONLY 

Principal 

20 

5 

Govt. Science College, Vankal 

Ta. Mangrot, Oist. Surd. 

MO-8000654943 

DATE:11/02/2019 
ORDER -2018/19/14 

INVOICE --18 

344.07 

161.00 

132.20 

81.35 

344.07 

161.00 

2644 

406.75 

27317.48 

2458.573 

2458.573 

+0.374 

32235.00 

Paid and Cancelled 

FOR JASHK�HANNDUSTRIES 

FAuth. Signatory 



2 

sidseL6 Sl qala 

3 AIqoelS D. AHLqI 

5 

9 RILS 

PAI 

qisa, L:H0ln . 

150.00 

{ 150.00 

{ 150.00 

{ 150.00 

{150.00 

Page 1 of 4 

{ 150.00 

* 150.00 

150.00 

150.00 

150.00 

{ 150.00 

{ 150.00 

dl:17/09/2021 
Hel 



PAID & P 

Page 2 of4 

26 o1HIS Al 

CELLED 

* 150.00 

25 

R 

24 sIo sl 

150.00 

23 HZllIQo ed. 

150.00 

22 ldi4o a. 

150.00 

21 qíde aleiS 

150.00 

20 H 40HIS 

150.00 

19 5t l 

150.00 

18 g s 

150.00 

17 4IS 

{150.00 

16 HIS Sl 

t 150.0O 

15 ddlQ 412 

150.00 

14 HleIeIS 41Z 

150.00 

13 yat 4SIG8) 

150.00 

qll4IS PO 

150.00 



27 4414 

32 lda 

PAI 

ELLEDY 

Page 3 of 4 

{ 150.00 

150.00 

{ 150.00 

150.00 

150.00 

* 150.00 

150.00 

150.00 

* 150.00 

150.00 

150.00 

150.00 

150.00 

* 150.00 
$90 
'o/ 

20 



* 150.00 { 150.00 150.00 { 150.00 150.00 

46 

150.0o 

47 6eIELS A. 

* 150.00 * 150.00 

49 Elae1s qHIAL 

* 150.00 

KELLED 
50 Is S. 

*150.00 

PAID & 

*7,500.00 



H 

9 RI1LS 

A2S1ll la^lL-t Sle, qise 
qisa, dl:H0PRlA, O.edt 

Page 1 of 4 

{150.00 

150.00 

150.00 

{ 150.00 

150.00 

150.00 

150.00 

150.00 

150.00 

150.00 

Z 150.00 

* 150.00 

dl:18/09/2021 



13 S4o 4EIg2LS 

14 HleIHIS DR. 

15 DRddQo 

16 NqLLS SI 

17 qLS 

18 xqa Sl 

19 s a 

20 44 qHIS 

21 qN[Qot ollIS 

22 ldao a. 

23 slola . 

24 sIt Sl 

6 41S l 

Page 2 of 4 

R 150.0o 

150.00 

150.00 

150.00 

150.00 

{ 150.00 

* 150.00 

* 150.00 

150.00 

150.00 

{ 150.00 

150.00 

150.00 

150.00 



Page 3 of 4 

150.00 

150.00 

150.00 

150.00| 

150.00 

150.00 

F150.00 

150.00 

150.00 

*150.00 

R 150.00| 

* 150.00 

150.00 

150.00 

Hl 



41 4Iqula l. qaQI 

42 EeIeLS qHIAI 

43 4eldQ eeIS qHIAL 

44 

46 IeIS l 

47 6US . 

48 IS AUyl 

49 1Elais qHIqI 

50 dUHIS S. 

| 

PAID 
& 

C 

{ 150.00 

{ 150.00 

{ 150.00 

{ 150.00 

{ 150.0o 

150.00 

*150.0o 

{ 150.00 

150.00o 

{ 150.0o 

{7,500.00 

Principal Govt. Science Caliega, Vanka 
Ta. Miangroi, Dist. Syrat. 






























































































































































































































































































































